extra-ordinary learning partnerships.

OUTCOMES STAR AOTEAROA NEW ZEALAND

TRAINING AND IMPLEMENTATION SUPPORT FEE SCHEDULE

Effective from 1st of July 2023

Service	Duration	Fee (All NZ fees are in AUSTRALIAN Dollars)
Introductory face to face Star training at your venue (up to 16 participants)	One-day	\$3150 AU \$375 per additional participant up to a max of 20
Enhanced face to face Star training at your venue (up to 16 participants)	Two-day	\$5300 AU \$375 per additional participant up to a max of 20
Introductory virtual Star training (up to 12 participants)	Usually 3 x 2.5-hour sessions a week apart	\$3150 AU \$375 per additional participant up to a max of 16
Open virtual introductory Star training	3 x 2.5-hour sessions a week apart	\$375 AU per person
Open virtual Star refresher session	1 x 2.5-hour session	\$125 AU per person
Refresher or Practice Review Session	By negotiation, usually 2 hours	\$450 AU per person
Consultancy/projects	By negotiation	\$300 AU per hour
Licensed Trainer (LT) Train the Trainer	25 hours over 5 weeks	\$2300 AU per candidate
Licensed Trainer (LT) licensing	Renewed annually	\$2300 AU per year
Travel expenses		Necessary travel and accommodation expenses Car travel beyond 50 kms will be charged at the IRD rate